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1	Opening of the meeting
1.1	Welcome
Dale Seed, Chair, opened the 2nd session of the SDS48 meeting on 2 December 2020 at 12:05 (UTC).
1.2	Objectives
1.3	Attendees
The attendees, as captured by GoToMeeting were:
Peter NIblett (IBM), peter_niblett@uk.ibm.com 
JaeSeung (Sejong University), jssong@sju.ac.kr 
Poornima Shandilya- CDOT 
Andreas Neubacher, andreas.neubacher@magenta.at 
Laurent Velez, laurent.velez@etsi.org 
Andreas Kraft, andreas.kraft@t-systems.com 
Marianne Mohali (Orange), marianne.mohali@gmail.com 
Minbyeong Lee(Hyundai Motor), minbyeong.lee@hyundai.com 
Francisco Da Silva, Francisco.daSilva@huawei.com 
Yasushi Kikkawa, y-kikkawacp@nec.com 
Miguel Angel Reina Ortega, webroomcti@etsi.org 
Bob Flynn, bob.flynn@interdigital.com 
(CATT)Wei Zhou
Dale Seed, dale.seed@interdigital.com 
Victoria Mitchell, vmitchell@tiaonline.org 
2	Contributions
The SDS Document Allocation SDS-2020-0331R02 was reviewed.
	SDS-2020-0329
	TR-0057_Location Policy
	ETSI


This contribution proposes an overall and basic description of the location policy function.
SDS-2020-0329 was AGREED
	SDS-2020-0340
	WI-0096-Schedule_discussion
	Exacta


During TP48, it was noted that WI-0096 (Effective IoT Communication to Protect 3GPP Networks) is behind schedule. This contribution updates the schedule.
A dedicated call (after SDS48, in January 2021) will be scheduled with other contributors to discuss how to progress the work. Bob will review the current structure of the TR (the skeleton was previously approved).
This updated WI will be submitted to the TP for approval.
SDS-2020-0340 was NOTED
SDS-2020-0340R01 was NOTED
	SDS-2020-0345
	Proposed update of WI100 - oneM2M and SensorThings API
	Andreas Neubacher


This contribution updates WI-0100 (oneM2M and SensorThings API) - the schedule, Rapporteurs and the TR(-0065).
This updated WI will be submitted to the TP for approval.
SDS-2020-0345 was NOTED
	SDS-2020-0275R02
	Existing data license schemes
	KETI and Hyundai Motors


This contribution provides input to the following two sections: 
· Introduction
· Data License Schemes
SDS-2020-0275R02 was NOTED
SDS-2020-0275R03 was AGREED
	SDS-2020-0344
	TS-0001_CSEBase_resource_update_R3
	Miguel Angel Reina Ortega, ETSI


CSEBase resource update to include expirationTime as an announce-able attribute. Such attribute remains as not required for the CSEBase resource.
Revision expected.
SDS-2020-0344 was NOTED
	SDS-2020-0327
	TS-0004_AnnouncementUpdate_R3
	Andreas Kraft, DT; Bob Flynn, Chordant; Miguel Angel Reina Ortega, ETSI


SDS-2020-0327 was NOTED
	SDS-2020-0343
	TS-0004_AnnouncementUpdate_R4
	Andreas Kraft, DT; Bob Flynn, Chordant; Miguel Angel Reina Ortega, ETSI


SDS-2020-0343 was NOTED
	SDS-2020-0342
	Interop_event_7_issues_summary
	C-DOT, DT, Exacta, ETSI


SDS-2020-0342 was NOTED
7	Planning for next Meetings
7.1	Conference Calls Schedule
	Meeting
	Date
	Time (UTC)

	SDS48(1)
	12/1
	12:00 – 15:00

	SDS48(2)
	12/3
	12:00 – 15:00

	SDS48(3)
	12/7
	12:00 – 15:00

	SDS48(4)
	12/9
	12:00 – 15:00

	SDS48(5)
	12/14
	12:00 – 15:00

	SDS48(6)
	12/16
	12:00 – 15:00


7.2	Face to Face Meetings
TBD
8	Any other business
None
9	Closure of meeting
The 2nd session of SDS48 ended at 15:00 (UTC).
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